
2011 Hatch Regular

Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched
 Institutions to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

 American Samoa 
Comm. Col. 877,494     438,747     438,747     438,747  438,747       -              

 College of Micronesia 949,301     474,651     442,651     442,651  442,651       32,000    
 Northern Marianas 
College 868,505     434,253     434,253     434,253  434,253       -              

2011 Hatch Multi

Amount Match Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched
 Institutions to State Required Requested Granted Funds Amount

 American Samoa 
Comm. Col. 28,108       14,054       30,285       30,285    30,285         -              

2012 Hatch Regular
Amount Match Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched

 Institutions to State Required Requested Granted Funds Amount

 American Samoa 
Comm. Col. 876,336     438,168     438,168     438,168  438,168       -              

 College of Micronesia 947,963     473,982     442,786     442,786  442,786       31,196    
 Northern Marianas 
College 867,330     433,665     433,665     433,665  433,665       -              

2012 Hatch Multi
Amount Match Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched
to State Required Requested Granted Funds Amount

 American Samoa 
Comm. Col. 28,039       14,019.50  30,244       30,244    30,244         -              



2013 Hatch Regular
Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched

 Institutions to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

 American Samoa 
Comm. Col. 806,007     403,004   403,004     403,004  403,004       -               
 College of 
Micronesia 866,641     433,321   420,079     420,079  420,079       13,242     
 Northern Marianas 
College 795,880     397,940   397,940     397,940  397,940       -               

2013 Hatch Multi
Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched

 Institutions to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

 American Samoa 
Comm. Col. 26,286       13,143     13,143       13,143    13,143         -               

2014 Hatch Regular
Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched
to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

 American Samoa 
Comm. Col. 989,410     494,705   494,705     494,705  494,705       -               
 College of 
Micronesia 1,067,137  533,569   520,327     520,327  520,327       13,242     
 Northern Marianas 
College 980,714     490,357   490,357     490,357  490,357       -               

2014 Hatch Multi
Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched
to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

 American Samoa 
Comm. Col. 29,705       14,853     14,853       14,853    14,853         -               



2015 Hatch Regular
Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched

Institutions to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

American Samoa Comm. Col. 1,085,131  542,566   542,566     542,566  542,566       -            

College of Micronesia 1,161,981  580,991   532,749     532,749  532,749       48,242  

Northern Marianas College 1,076,361  538,181   538,181     538,181  538,181       -            

2015 Hatch Multi
Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched

Institutions to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

American Samoa Comm. Col. 29,304       14,652     14,652       14,652    14,652         -            

2016 Hatch Regular
Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched

Institutions to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

American Samoa Comm. Col. 1,181,658  590,829   590,829     590,829  590,829       -            

College of Micronesia 1,257,796  628,898   615,656     615,656  615,656       13,242  

Northern Marianas College 1,172,828  586,414   586,414     586,414  586,414       -            

2016 Hatch Multi
Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched

Institutions to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

American Samoa Comm. Col. 29,314       14,657     14,657       14,657    14,657         -            


	Hatch Matching Waiver 2011-2016

